
DMS 21-22 AM Bus Routes

51 Middle School - AM
8:09 am E 9TH ST & HAWKINS ST
8:10 am 9TH ST & SMITH ST
8:10 am EMMETT AVE & FALL ST
8:12 am EMMETT AVE & BLUFF ST
8:15 am DERBY MIDDLE SCHOOL (11111)

52 Middle School - AM
8:04 am ELIZABETH ST & 5TH ST
8:10 am DERBY MIDDLE SCHOOL (11111)

53 Middle School - AM
7:48 am HILLCREST AVE & HICKORY RD
7:52 am 2 LILAC CIR
7:55 am DAVID HUMPHREY RD & DIRIENZO HEIGHTS
7:55 am 57 SELMA AVE
7:56 am FRANKLIN AVE & WOODLAND WALK
7:59 am BENANTO DR & DAVID HUMPHREY RD
8:10 am DERBY MIDDLE SCHOOL (11111)



DMS 21-22 AM Bus Routes

54 Middle School - AM
7:49 am 680 NEW HAVEN AVE
7:50 am NEW HAVEN AVE & SHELTON ST
7:52 am 238 NEW HAVEN AVE
7:52 am NEW HAVEN AVE & MAPLEWOOD CONDOS
7:54 am NEW HAVEN AVE & DAISY HILL CONDOS
7:57 am OLD NEW HAVEN AVE & ORCHARD ST
7:57 am OLD NEW HAVEN AVE & PROSPECT ST
7:58 am NEW HAVEN AVE & BANK ST
7:59 am BANK ST & DERBY AVE
8:00 am 152 DERBY AVE.
8:01 am DERBY AVE & MOUNT PLEASANT ST
8:02 am DERBY AVE & BEAU-VIEW CONDOS
8:02 am DERBY AVE & BIRMINGHAM CONDOS
8:04 am DERBY AVE & MANSFIELD ST (UPPER)
8:04 am 341 DERBY AVE
8:10 am DERBY MIDDLE SCHOOL (11111)

55 Middle School - AM
7:59 am SEYMOUR AVE & SUMMER ST
8:00 am HAWKINS ST & MAPLE AVE & SEYMOUR AVE
8:01 am ATWATER AVE & LEWIS ST
8:02 am SEYMOUR AVE & E 9TH ST
8:03 am 70 WATER ST
8:05 am ELIZABETH ST & COTTAGE ST
8:07 am COON HOLLOW RD & HAWTHORNE AVE
8:08 am HAWTHORNE AVE & EAST ST
8:10 am DERBY MIDDLE SCHOOL (11111)



DMS 21-22 AM Bus Routes

56 Middle School - AM
7:45 am PLEASANT VIEW RD & SHERWOOD AVE
7:47 am SENTINEL HILL RD & MCKINLEY AVE
7:48 am SENTINEL HILL RD & HARRISON AVE
7:51 am DANIELLE CT & SENTINEL HILL RD
7:52 am 234 NEW HAVEN AVE.
7:53 am BURTVILLE AVE & CHAPEL ST
7:54 am 261 NEW HAVEN AVE.
7:56 am SENTINEL HILL RD & LOMBARDI DR
7:59 am SENTINEL HILL RD & DAVID HUMPHREY RD
8:00 am 6 LAUREL AVE
8:01 am LAUREL AVE & KINDLE LN
8:03 am SENTINEL HILL RD & MCLAUGHLIN TER
8:04 am SENTINEL HILL RD & HIGH ST
8:06 am 91 ACADEMY HILL RD
8:07 am 59 ACADEMY HILL RD.
8:08 am 49 ACADEMY HILL RD
8:09 am ACADEMY HILL RD & CLARK ST
8:09 am DIVISION ST & S DIVISION ST
8:15 am DERBY MIDDLE SCHOOL (11111)



DMS 21-22 AM Bus Routes

57 Middle School - AM
7:46 am PARK AVE & D ST
7:46 am 269 ROOSEVELT DR
7:47 am 301 ROOSEVELT DR
7:47 am CEDRIC AVE & ROOSEVELT DR
7:50 am 1027 ROOSEVELT DR
7:52 am 502 ROOSEVELT DR
7:53 am PARK AVE & E ST
7:53 am PARK AVE & F ST
7:54 am CEDRIC AVE & CEDRIC PL
7:56 am 630 HAWTHORNE AVE
7:56 am 660 HAWTHORNE AVE
7:57 am JOYCE AVE & DONNA AVE
7:59 am DERBY NECK RD & E BASSETT LN
8:02 am 251/261 SILVER HILL RD CONDOS
8:05 am DERBY MIDDLE SCHOOL (11111)

58 Middle School - AM
7:51 am SODOM LN & ORANGEWOOD WEST
7:52 am SODOM LN & KRAKOW ST
7:53 am SODOM LN & SHAGBARK DR
7:54 am SODOM LN & JOHN ST
7:55 am ALBERT AVE & MARSHALL LN
7:56 am MARSHALL LN & BELLEVIEW DR
7:57 am MARSHALL LN & FLORENCE AVE
7:58 am MARSHALL LN & PINE ST
7:59 am HOWARD AVE & JEANETTI DR
8:00 am COE LN & TORO LN
8:01 am MARSHALL LN & CHESTNUT DR
8:02 am CALDWELL DR & MARSHALL LN
8:10 am DERBY MIDDLE SCHOOL (11111)



DMS 21-22 AM Bus Routes

59 Middle School - AM
8:00 am NEW HAVEN AVE & BANK ST
8:01 am 128 DERBY AVE
8:03 am 108 DERBY AVE
8:06 am 41 SIXTH ST
8:08 am ATWATER AVE & TORRANCE AVE
8:11 am MOHAWK AVE & BLUFF ST
8:15 am DERBY MIDDLE SCHOOL (11111)


	Sheet1

